
GIN TONICS
MASTER'S
SEAGRAMS
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 0,0
MARTIN MILLER'S
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
MASTER'S PINK
PUERTO DE INDIAS
HENDRICK'S
GIN MARE
NORDÉS
G'VINE

9,00
9,50
9,50
9,50

10,00
10,00
9,00
9,50
11,00
11,00
11,00
12,00

LIQUORS
BAILEYS
JAGGERMEISTER
THUNDER BITCH
FERNET
MALIBU
CAMPARI
MEZCAL 400 CONEJOS
TEQUILA B. AMIGO
Silver
TEQUILA B. AMIGO
Gold
TEQUI-FRESA
ORUJO DE HIERBAS
CREMA DE ORUJO
LIMONCELLO
RATAFIA
PACHARAN
ANÍS DEL MONO
FRANGELICO

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,50
3,50
3,50
5,00
3,00

3,00

3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00
3,00

6,00
6,00
6,00
7,00
7,00
7,00

10,00
6,00

6,00

6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00
6,00

9,00
9,00
9,00

8,50

8,50

30 ml 60 ml 60 ml

BARCELÓ AÑEJO
BARCELÓ BLANCO
HAVANA 7
LEGENDARIO 9
ZACAPPA 23

BALLANTINES
JACK DANIELS
BULLEIT BOURBON 
NIKKA (Japanese)
MACALLAN 12 Y. (Scotch)

MOSKOVSKAYA
ABSOLUT
GREY GOOSE

VODKA

WHISKEY

RUM
3,50
3,00
4,00
4,00
7,00

3,50
4,00
4,00
6,50
7,00

3,00
3,50
5,00

7,00
6,00
8,00
8,00

14,00

7,00
8,00
8,00

13,00
14,00

6,00
7,00

10,00

9,00
9,00

10,00
10,00

9,00
10,00
10,00

8,50
9,00

12,00

30 ml 60 ml 60 ml

30 ml 60 ml 60 ml

30 ml 60 ml 60 ml

MOJITO
White rum, sugar, lime, mint
CAIPIRINHA
Cachaça, lime and sugar
CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, lime and sugar
DAIQUIRI
Rum, lime and sugar

Fruit option +1.00

TAMARIND MARGARITA
Tequila with triple sec, lime and tamarind
MARGARITA
Tequila with triple sec and lime
SPICY MEZCAL MARGARITA
Mezcal, triple sec, sugar, lime and chili
PIÑA COLADA
Rum, Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut and
sugar
SAMMA SAMMA
Rum blend, passion fruit, pineapple, sugar
and lime
AMARETTO FLOW
Amaretto, lime, sugar, strawberry

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco and soda
CAMPARI SPRITZ
Campari, prosecco and soda
HUGO SPRITZ
Elderflower, mint, prosecco and soda
PASSION SPRITZ
Aperol, elderflower, passion fruit, prosecco
and soda
CAPGRÓS
Ratafia, triple sec, lime, sugar and orange
juice
MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, lime, sugar, ginger beer and mint
LONDON MULE
Gin, lime, sugar, ginger beer and mint

9,00

9,00

9,00

9,00

10,00

9,50

11,50

9,50

9,50

8,00

7,00

8,00

8,50

9,00

9,00

9,50

9,00

COCKTAILS

RAMÓN BILBAO ROSÉ
RAMÓN BILBAO VERDEJO
RAMÓN BILBAO CRIANZA
CAVA BRUT NATURE MASÍA BOU

MAKARENA SANGRIA
RED WINE 1L | €20.00
CAVA 1L | €20.00

SUMMER RED WINE (TINTO DE VERANO)
           500ML GLASS

4,00
4,00
4,50
3,50

WINES

3,20
6,20

20,00
20,00
22,00
18,00

NEW

7,50
7,50
7,50
6,50

BEERS
DE BARRIL
ESTRELLA DAMM
TÚRIA
DAMM LEMON
MEDIUM
VOLL DAMM
DAURA
FREEDAMM TOSTADA
DESPERADOS

3,00
3,30
3,00

3,30
3,20
3,30
4,00

5,80
6,20
5,80

HOMEMADE
LIMONADE 

MANGO LEMONADE
PASSION FRUIT LEMONADE
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
CLASSIC LEMONADE


